From: | -
To: Benjamin Wegg-Prosser < | -

Subject: Re: Copies of our passports.
Date: Mon, 15 Nov 2010 19:05:24 +0000

It 15 going to take too long to get visas in paris (2 weeks) since we are not French citizens, so we will not be
roing to Moscow.

Also, [ had sent an email to Mr.D's main email address last Thursday about a possible meeting and never
received a reply. (just for your info since you wanted to know what their reply was)

Thank vou very much for all your help in this matter and sorry that 1t didn't work out in the end!

Best,

On Nov 15, 2010, at 1:46 PM, Benjamin Wegg-Prosser wrote:

= Hi

= Any news on the Moscow trip, they are chasing me.
= Best

> Ben

o

=0n 10/11/2010, Benjamin Wegg-Prosser - wrote:
== See below.

== Basically u need to do following:

== - book hotel (Hyatt Ararat is where PM stays), do online and try and make
== refundable

== - send to _ the details of the hotel

== - then, either Mr D's office will be able to assist with visas (fast

== tracking your application) or you need to speak to an ahgency in Paris now
== to see if they can start process)
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= Keep the Mr D people informed

LY
'.11-' '\.\l-'
W

W4
W

iy

= | am now flying for 13 hrs. | am sorry this 15 not easier, but short notice
> 1s a killer in these cires.
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= Best
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= Sent from my BlackBerrv® wireless device
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> ———-Original Message--—--

> From: "Inozemtseva Elena V." <] -

== Date: Wed, 10 Nov 2010 18:29:28
== Subject: FW: Copies of our passports.
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= Dear Ben,
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== (Can you please tell them that 1t's going to be a tourist visas as 1t 1s
== the only way in such a short notice.
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- From:
- Of Benjamin Wegg-Prosser

- Sent: Wednesday, November 10, 2010 11:28 AM
= To: Priem OVD

- Subject: Fwd: Copies of our passports.

- From:

- Date: Wed, 10 Nov 2010 09:38:37 +0200

- Benjamin Wegg-Prosser
- Emaul:
- Skvpe:
> Mob:
- Mob:
- Mob:
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- Could you also ask them tll what date they plan to be in Russia and
- will they need hotel in Moscow. If they will we'll book 1t in advance as
- we need thebooking for tourist voucher anyway.

= Regards,
- Lena.

--—-Orniginal Message-----

[mailto: | O Behalf

- Hi. As discussed with Olga on the phone just now regarding possible trip
- to Moscow by people in passports attached.

- They are currently in Paris.

Best

Ben

-----—-— Forwarded message ----------

-~

Subject: Copies of our passports.
To:

- Sent from my mobile device

- Benjamin Wegg-Prosser
- Email:
Skype:
Mob:
Mob:
- Mob:

- Sent from my mobile device
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